Vitesse Plus
Stand-alone lighting control system
Brochure
Is
su
e 3.4
Innovative products
Choose the ideal combination

Sensitivity set to maximum
Detector head position set to 80°
Order Code Description
VITP7-MWS3A Adjustable head, fl ush/surface mounted, ceiling,
microwave, presence/absence detector
Dimensions
85 9285 92
Adjustment 0o-90o
 Visit www.cpelectronics.co.uk for further product information Visit www.cpelectronicscorporate.com for company information
System ProductsSystem Products
Vitesse Plus Accessories
Luminaire leads and connectors
All Vitesse Plus models use black/blue connectors.
Order Code Description
BVITM6L303100W 6 pole, 3 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L305100W 6 pole, 3 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L308100W 6 pole, 3 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L403100R 6 pole, 4 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L405100R 6 pole, 4 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L408100R 6 pole, 4 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L503100W 6 pole, 5 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L505100W 6 pole, 5 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L508100W 6 pole, 5 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
white plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L603100R 6 pole, 6 core, 3m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L605100R 6 pole, 6 core, 5m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6L608100R 6 pole, 6 core, 8m, 1mm², LSF, luminaire lead,
red plug, black/blue coding
BVITM6-LPW 6 pole, male connector, white plug,
black/blue coding
BVITM6-LPR 6 pole, male connector, red plug,

Handsets
Used to programme pre-set confi gurations.
Order Code Description
UNLCDHS Professional, programming/commissioning
LCD handset
Order Code Description
DBB Surface mount box for use with VITP7-MWS6
and VITP7-EBDSPIR
MWS3A-DBB-WBKRT Wall mounting bracket for MWS3A series
Accessories
Order Code Description
BVITM6-L3T500 6 pole, 3 core, 0.5m lead, 1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
BVITM6-L4T500 6 pole, 4 core, 0.5m lead,1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
BVITM6-L5T500 6 pole, 5 core, 0.5m lead,1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
BVITM6-L6T500 6 pole, 6 core, 0.5m lead,1mm², tee module,
white housing, black/grey coding
Tee modules
Used to provide a simple interlinking connection of lighting
within fi xed wiring installations.